SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

	UNITE	ST/	ATES	
DEPART	MENT (OF TI	HE IN	TERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

			SICAL SURVE			SF 079060	
APPLICATION	I FOR	PERMIT T	<u>o drill, di</u>	EEPEN, OR PLUG	BACK .	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME	
a. TYPE OF WORK	LL 🖾		DEEPEN [PLUG BA	CK 🖂	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL	LL EAR	-		i Loc DA		NEBU No 1, Sec 929	
OIL GA	s XX	OTHER		SINGLE XX ZONE	PLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
NAME OF OPERATOR						Northeast Blanco Unit	
Blackwood	& Nich	ols Co.,	Ltd.			9. WELL NO.	
. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					413	
P.O. Box 1237 Durango, CO 81302-1237 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)					10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
LOCATION OF WELL (Re At surface	port locat	ion clearly and	in accordance with	any State requirements.*)		Fruitland Coal	
900' FNL, 1350' FWL						11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA	
At proposed prod. zone	e						
				own and		B-20-30N-7W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECT	TION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE*	•		
10 miles				16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17 NO	Rio Arriba New Mexico	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST	!		j			THIS WELL	
PROPERTY OR LEASE L. (Also to nearest drig	. unit line			2236.44		160	
 DISTANCE FROM PROPO TO NEAREST WELL, DE 	RILLING, CO	MPLETED,		19. PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROT	OTARY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.		1	3560'	Rotary			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe	URILLY	KT, GR, etc.) MG	en errerrer er 🗼 g	·i'		22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* April 22, 1988	
6379' U.G.	SUBJEC	I 10 / 11 1	- 1 - 1 - 1			April 22, 1300	
23.	" GENE	RAL KUÇUL 🖺	ROPOSED CASINO	G AND CEMENTING PROGE	AM		
SIZE OF HOLE		OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	OT SETTING DEPTH	C	QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
12 1/4"	9	5/8"	36.0#	36.0# 300'		Circulate (325 cf)	
8 3/4"	7'		23.0#	3560'	Circ	ulate or (800 cf)	
8 3/4"	7'						
M MAIL ROOM M MAIL ROOM RR 29 PH 3:55 THA TON RESOURCE AREAP MSTON, NEW MEXICO.	& Nich	nols Co., theast Bla of Stakin ore Drilli	23.0# Ltd. propos anco Unit. ng for this ing Program	and Surface Use Pr	Cove ruitla right on Ma	ulate or (800 cf) r OjoAlamo nd Coal well to further of way for the pipe- rch 22, 1988. DIST 3 oductive sone and proposed new productive	
Blackwood develop the line. A Market Solution of the line of the l	& Nich	nols Co., theast Bla of Stakin ore Drilli D PROGRAM: If	23.0# Ltd. propos anco Unit. ng for this ing Program	and Surface Use Propertions Mai	Cove	ulate or (800 cf) r OjoAlamo nd Coal well to further of way for the pipe- rch 22, 1988. DIST 3 oductive zone and proposed new productive red and true vertical depths. Give blowout	
Blackwood develop the line. A Mattached: Attached: At	& Nich	nols Co., theast Bla of Stakin ore Drilli D PROGRAM: If	23.0# Ltd. propose anco Unit. Ing for this ing Program proposal is to deep- ally, give pertinent	and Surface Use Propertions Mai	Cove	ulate or (800 cf) r OjoAlamo nd Coal well to further of way for the pipe- rch 22, 1988. DIST 3 oductive sone and proposed new productive red and true vertical depths. Give blowout	

conditions of approval, if any:

Hold Colog for Note

NGL - 2562

49. A.C.

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

for all

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. BLACKWOOD & NICHOLS CO., LTD. NORTHEAST BLANCO UNIT 413 Unit Letter Section Township County 30 North 7W., N.M.P.M. Rio Arriba Actual Feetage Location of Wells 900 feet from the north 1350 line and east feet from the Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 6379 (U.G.) Fruitland Coal Undeg. Fruitland COAL 160 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? X Yes ☐ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 006 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the 1350' Position Operations Manager Company Blackwood & Nichols Co., Ltd Tract 13 March 23, 1988 SF 079060 I hernby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or 88 under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed March 17, 1988 Registered Professional Engineer Dist. 3 and/or Land Surveyor Lleson Allison L. Kroeger, Certificate No. 330 660 1320 1680 1880. 2810 7922

1800

1000

50Q

